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Vay YSOSROKER MARKET TODAY
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WNINDEX - Daily 18/10/2023 Open 1123.73, Hi 1125.27, Lo 1088.57, Close 1103.4 (-1.6%) MA(Close 20) = 1,145.32, MA1(Close,50) = 1,189.66
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WNINDEX - Volume = 934,624,512.00 1,500M
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VNINDEX - MACD(12,25) = 1851, Signal(12,26.9) = 1756
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‘Created with AmiBroker - advanced charting and technical anatysis software. hitp://waw.amibroker. com

RS PTIE VN-Index

HMXINDEX - Daily 18/10/2023 Open 230.08, Hi 231.86, Lo 221.7, Close 2245 (-2.5%) MAIClose, 20) = 234.40, MA1(Close,50) = 242.88

"Mar "Apr "May "Jun TJul "Aug "Sep "Oct
HMXIMDEX - Volume = 120,670,856.00

HMXINDEX - MACD(12,25) = -3.33, Signal(12,26,8) =-3.08
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‘Created with AmiBroker - advanced charting and technical analysis software. hitp.//waw.amibroker. com
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'VN-Index TBR TBR 1253 1300 870 800
HNX-Index TBE TBR 260 306 189 160

VN30 TR T 1270 1300 980 960
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Ay vohdne Khogn MARKET TODAY
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1103.4 -1.63% 227.11 -1. 27% UPCoM 85.95 -0.81%
VN30 1125.56 -1.36% HN30 475.82 -0.52%
VN Mid 1563.78 -1.74% VNX AllSh 1114.05 -1.58%
VN Small 1291.14 -2.97%
=i 1635.48 39.95 =t 22.89
B 1078.26 Er’i’r 25.55 B 14.01
HEEE 557.22 HE/ERE 14.40 HE/EE 8.89
3.85% 4.09% 1913 10.07%
PVD 800 2.96% DXP 400 3.03% VUA 2219 7.09%
GMD 700 1.09% IDC 1000 2.00% VOC 246 1.04%
CNG 300 1.01% MBS 400 1.96% MCH 456 0.59%
DGC 900 1.00% SHS 300 1.85% ABI 185 0.48%

BRER%
DRH -340 -6.95% VCT -2000 -9.43% BMS -663 -5.82%
BCG -590 -6.94% PLC -2600 -1.90% CSI -1844 -4.97%
KSB -1850 -6.93% VS -700 -1.14% MSR -829 -4.91%
DXS -470 -6.91% EVS -600 -1.06% PXL -435 -4.83%
CMX -660 -6.91% DVM -1000 -6.41% VTP -2404 -4.78%

sk © TH1E>5,000 (BE ¢ R E>15 BE

FE{EHF%/ FE{EE‘F%/ FE{EEF%/

208,917 19,903 161,301
GAS 195,682 PVS 18,163 BSR 65,529
HPG 144,207 IDC 16,500 MCH 55,131
FPT 118,234 THD 13,898 VEA 49,438
MBB 94,375 SHS 13,173 FOX 26,966
VIX 48,845,800 33,152,485 38,260,704 26,982,032 11,904,210 11,133,975
SHB 32,907,300 14,631,563 PVS 12,523,761 7,460,891 SBS 3,802,124 3,377,645
HPG 31,519,100 22,644,111 MBS 8,511,228 5,325,700 AAS 3,123,773 2,531,946
VND 29,595,800 28,213,640 HUT 7,713,581 5,699,973 VTP 2,273,647 1,277,198
SST 28,495,001 29,620,129 IDC 7,430,183 3,829,952 VHG 2,108,097 1,329,353

LI BloomBerg & Yuanta Research

.
YUANTA SECURITIES VIETNAM — RETAIL RESEARCH YUTA<GO>/ TRANG 3



4% hung Khodn

viet Nam

C
VAV Yuanf

MARKET TODAY

ZATRRANIZ ZE B

ARG - RS ASY8H
i AR 4
BT Tk
FEANF R
ERHS R (A RS
i

SRR S

ST

BedE

B ERSYSY
T

ET¥
SRR
gt
SRR

Z
TEES
NERE
(B2

EEX RS
B E
Wbl St

B A AR
MREERTIELR
BEIES
JEHbE
NGRS

FERL AR
TKFIRE SR

[EE B

IR L5

L

SR
BB EE oy 84
T

-5.0%

I
B 03%

B 03%

B 02%
02% B

04% N

09% 1IN

-12% R

-12% N

-12% 1

-13%

-L4% R

-14% |

-15% |

-1.5% [

-1.6% [

-1.7% [

-1.7% [
-18% I
-L8% [
-Ls% I
-19% | [
-1.9% [
-2.0% I REG—_—
-2.0% (NG
-2.0% [ G
219
219 N
220
220 [
23% I
24% [ NG
25% [ NG
2.6% (NG
27
-3.20 I
-3.9% NG

40%  -3.0%  -20%  -1.0%  0.0%

1.0%

20%  3.0%

BRI FiinPro - YSVN

.
YUANTA SECURITIES VIETNAM — RETAIL RESEARCH

YUTA<GO>/ TRANG 4



' A

Khoan

VAY YoaaIRPIGEm

MARKET TODAY

-1,000

100

30

20

10

-20

SNEEEE ST
HSX SN&EFHE/EE

05/10  06/10  09/10

05/10  06/10

05/10  06/10

09/10

10/10

11/10

12/10

13/10

HNX/NEEHE/EE

10/10

11/10

12/10

13/10

UPCOMSNER HE/EE

09/10

10/10

11/10

12/10

13/10

16/10

16/10

16/10

YUANTA SECURITIES VIETNAM — RETAIL RESEARCH

17/10

17/10

17/10

18/10

18/10

18/10

o HEaH

(A% (Mil.VND)
PVD 50,206 | EIB 26,887
SSI 50,137 | VCI 21,706
VIX 40,751 | CII 11,199
VND 36,231 | LPB 10,611
FPT 35,598 | BWE 3,868

HSX SN&EE/ERBIAET 5 %4

BB B% ik x|
(Mil.VND) Az (Mil.VND)
IDC 23,763 ' SHS 9,476
PVI 1,315 | MBS 3,705
INN 176 | PVS 2,134
IVS 114 | NVB 575
SLS 62  EID 513
HNX 7NEE/EEHIAT S %4

HHEeH BH

A5 (MiL.VND) REE
BSR 13,268 | VEA 5,184
MCH 1,913 | ABI 3,614
VTP 1,428 | PAT 1,443
DDV 430 | VHG 211
ACV 392 | TIN 91

UPCOM 4NEE B -EIAT 5 %4

JE: FiinPro - YSVN

YUTA<GO>/TRANG 5



vay YaBERASGGE MARKET TODAY
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Vay YSOSROKER MARKET TODAY
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Appendix A: Important Disclosures

Analyst Certification

Each research analyst primarily responsible for the content of this research report, in whole or in part, certifies that with respect to each security or issuer that the analyst covered in this
report: (1) all of the views expressed accurately reflect his or her personal views about those securities or issuers; and (2) no part of his or her compensation was, is, or will be, directly
or indirectly, related to the specific recommendations or views expressed by that research analyst in the research report.

Ratings Definitions

BUY: We have a positive outlook on the stock based on our expected absolute or relative return over the investment period. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s
outlook, financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile. We recommend investors add to their position.

HOLD-Outperform: In our view, the stock’” s fundamentals are relatively more attractive than peers at the current price. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s outlook,
financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile.

HOLD-Underperform: In our view, the stock’ s fundamentals are relatively less attractive than peers at the current price. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s outlook,
financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile.

SELL: We have a negative outlook on the stock based on our expected absolute or relative return over the investment period. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s
outlook, financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile. We recommend investors reduce their position.

Under Review: We actively follow the company, although our estimates, rating and target price are under review.

Restricted: The rating and target price have been suspended temporarily to comply with applicable regulations and/or Yuanta policies.

Note: Yuanta research coverage with a Target Price is based on an investment period of 12 months. Greater China Discovery Series coverage does not have a formal 12 month Target
Price and the recommendation is based on an investment period specified by the analyst in the report.

Global Disclaimer

© 2018 Yuanta. All rights reserved. The information in this report has been compiled from sources we believe to be reliable, but we do not hold ourselves responsible for its completeness
or accuracy. It is not an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to buy any securities. All opinions and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are
subject to change without notice.

This report provides general information only. Neither the information nor any opinion expressed herein constitutes an offer or invitation to make an offer to buy or sell securities or
other investments. This material is prepared for general circulation to clients and is not intended to provide tailored investment advice and does not take into account the individual
financial situation and objectives of any specific person who may receive this report. Investors should seek financial advice regarding the appropriateness of investing in any securities,
investments or investment strategies discussed or recommended in this report. The information contained in this report has been compiled from sources believed to be reliable but no
representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, completeness or correctness. This report is not (and should not be construed as) a solicitation to act as securities
broker or dealer in any jurisdiction by any person or company that is not legally permitted to carry on such business in that jurisdiction.

Yuanta research is distributed in the United States only to Major U.S. Institutional Investors (as defined in Rule 15a-6 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended and SEC
staff interpretations thereof). All transactions by a US person in the securities mentioned in this report must be effected through a registered broker-dealer under Section 15 of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. Yuanta research is distributed in Taiwan by Yuanta Securities Investment Consulting. Yuanta research is distributed in Hong Kong by
Yuanta Securities (Hong Kong) Co. Limited, which is licensed in Hong Kong by the Securities and Futures Commission for regulated activities, including Type 4 regulated activity
(advising on securities). In Hong Kong, this research report may not be redistributed, retransmitted or disclosed, in whole or in part or and any form or manner, without the express
written

.
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